MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Thomas Bernstrand + Lindau & Borselius
HONKEN [hon-kIN]
Generous in size and spacious by nature, the design functions as a work lounge oasis. Honken’s tubular steel frame
and steel netted backing come in various colors and contrast beautifully with its solid oak legs. The lounge is built
for an extended stay with upholstered CMHR foam cushions. The cushions are reversible and have removable
covers to extend the product’s lifespan.
Honken is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
wood legs black stained oak legs – list price per item +$113 wood table (accessory for work lounge) standard steel frame
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Honken – work lounge
ITEM # 11-223-2214
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame, oak legs w/ seat cushion
STEEL FRAME black fine textured 11-S3023
WOOD LEG FINISH oak oiled 11-W1004
UPHOLSTERY leather - Elmo Elmotique 99001
ACCESSORIES 11-223-2253 - right handed fixed L-shaped table, oiled oak
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
color steel frame
11-S3090
white
smooth textured
RAL 9010
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2 130 60 20
11-S3093
green
smooth textured
RAL 6021
11-S3051
sand
fine textured
11-S3060
anthracite
fine textured
11-S3054
taupe
fine textured
RAL 7013
11-S3092
red
smooth textured
RAL 3013
11-S3094
yellow
smooth textured
RAL 1004
11-S3064
pink
fine textured
RAL D2 010 70 15
11-S3052
yellow
fine textured
RAL 1004
11-S3063
ocher yellow
fine textured
RAL 1024
11-S3062
beige pink
fine textured
RAL 3012
11-S3091
beige pink
smooth textured
RAL 3012
11-S3055
tomato red

11-223-2382 color steel frame, uph. seat 21.75" 23" 32.5" 18.25" $3,118 $3,164 $3,293 $3,404 $3,484 $3,631 $3,593
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Honken – guest + dining
ITEM # 11-223-2378
DESCRIPTION standard steel frame, uph. seat
STEEL FRAME black fine textured 11-S3023
UPHOLSTERY leather - Elmo Elmotique 99001
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
11-S3020
white
fine textured
RAL 9010
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
standard steel frame color steel frame
11-S3023
black
fine textured
RAL 9005
11-S3090
white
smooth textured
RAL 9010
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2 130 60 20
11-S3093
green
smooth textured
RAL 6021
11-S3094
yellow
smooth textured
RAL 1004
11-S3064
pink
fine textured
RAL D2 010 70 15
11-S3052
yellow
fine textured
RAL 1004
11-S3063
ocher yellow
fine textured
RAL 1024
11-S3062
beige pink
fine textured
RAL 3012
11-S3091
beige pink
smooth textured
RAL 3012
11-S3055
tomato red